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DATE/    DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHER 

01.05.17 (Mon) 2 pm - 4 pm HOLIDAY Dr.Mohamed Musthafa 

 

02.05.17 (Tue) 2 pm - 4 pm Trauma – Assessment & Management 

 

Dr.D.S.A.Mahadevan 

03.05.17 (Wed) 2 pm - 4 pm Ca Oesophagus Dr.N.Suresh Kumar 

04.05.17 (Thu) 2 pm - 4 pm 

 
Head Injury Dr.R.Balamurugan 

05.05.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm High/ Low Orchidectomy Dr.R.Jaivinod Kumar 

08.05.17 (Mon) 2 pm - 4 pm Hydrocele Dr.S.Jeyakumar 

09.05.17 (Tue) 2 pm - 4 pm Facial Injury Dr.Mohamed Musthafa 

 

10.05.17 (Wed) 2 pm - 4 pm 

 
GORD Dr.D.S.A.Mahadevan 

11.05.17 (Thu) 2 pm - 4 pm Common Congenital Defect in Children 

 

Dr.N.Suresh Kumar 

12.05.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm Inguinal Hernia Repair 

 

Dr.R.Balamurugan 

15.05.17 (Mon) 2 pm - 4 pm Metabolic response to Injury Dr.R.Jaivinod Kumar 

16.05.17 (Tue) 2 pm - 4 pm 

 
Shock Dr.S.Jeyakumar 

17.05.17 (Wed) 2 pm - 4 pm Haemorrhage Dr.Mohamed Musthafa 

 

18.05.17 (Thu) 2 pm - 4 pm Blood Transfusion Dr.D.S.A.Mahadevan 

19.05.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm Wounds Dr.N.Suresh Kumar 

22.05.17 (Mon) 2 pm - 4 pm Surgical Infection Dr.R.Balamurugan 

23.05.17 (Tue) 

 

2 pm - 4 pm Surgical anatomy of Breast Dr.R.Jaivinod Kumar 

24.05.17 (Wed) 2 pm - 4 pm Amoebiasis Dr.S.Jeyakumar 

25.05.17 (Thu) 2 pm - 4 pm Hydatid Disease Dr.Mohamed Musthafa 

 

26.05.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm Tuberculosis Dr.D.S.A.Mahadevan 

29.05.17 (Mon) 2 pm - 4 pm Paediatric Surgery Dr.N.Suresh Kumar 
    

30.05.17 (Tue) 2 pm - 4 pm Principles of Cancer and Management Dr.R.Jaivinod Kumar 

31.05.17 (Wed) 2 pm – 4 pm Tetanus and Gas Gangrene Dr. R. Balamurugan 


